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TEG-S4M1CG
Module Gigabit cuivre 10/100/1000Mbps a 1 port RJ-45

..» TEG-S4000: TRENDware International, Inc.

Commutateur modulaire & 4 ports TEG-S4000i 3135 Kashiwa Street
“CAgng;?;Stateur modulaire a 4 logements SNMP Torrance, CA. 90505. USA
TEG.SAMETX Tel: 310-891-1100

- : . Fax: 310-891-1111
Module 10/100/1000Mbps a 8 ports RJ-45 Web: www. TRENDNET com

Email: sales@trendware.com

TEG-S4M4FX:
Module 100Base-FX multi-mode de type SC a 4
ports

TEG-S4M4S30:
Module 100Base-FX mono-mode de type SC a 4 Pour com mander,

ports, 30 Km - v

merci d'appeler au:
TEG-S4M8FXM:
Module 100Base-FX multi-mode de type MT-RJ a 8 1-888-326-6061

ports

TEG-S4M1CG:
Module Gigabit cuivre 10/100/1000Mbps a 1 port
RJ-45

TEG-S4M1FG:
Module Gigabit cuivre 100Base-SX multi-mode de
type SC a 1 port

TEG-S4M1FGL:
Module Gigabit fibre 1000Base-LX mono-mode de
type SC a 1 port, 10 Km

TRENDn et is a registered trademark of TRENDware International, Inc. Other Brands and product names are trademarks of their respective holders. Information provided in this
document pertain to TRENDware products and is subject to change at any time, without notice. For the most recent product information please visit http://www. TRENDNET.com.

Copyright © TRENDware International, Inc. 2005. All Rights Reserved.

TEG-S4M1CG(02-08-2005)


http://www.trendnet.com
http://www.trendnet.com

